

# FINANCIAL INFORMATION 财务资讯

w.e.f. 1 January 2026

Module Fees <sup>1</sup>	Undergraduate		Graduate		Audit
	Matriculated	Non Matriculated	Matriculated	Non Matriculated	
Tuition (per module)	\$390	\$425	\$475	\$520	\$280
Spiritual Formation	\$65	-	\$65	-	-
Practicum	\$140	-	\$160	-	-

## Notes:

<sup>1</sup> Tuition Fees are subject to annual increment of 3% - 5%

## Administrative/Other Fees:

Manual Registration	\$30
Matriculation Application	\$30
Add/Change/Withdrawal of Modules	\$30
Transcript Request	\$30
Graduation	\$160
Replacement of Certificate	\$50
Special Exam	\$80
Annual Retreat (Estimated)	\$350

## Rebates:

### New Students

- Enjoy 30% off their first module

### Online Registration

- Existing students who apply for modules through Populi during the online registration period will not incur registration fees

### Alumni

- One free module per semester
- Alumni would only need to pay the registration fee
- Full tuition fees would be payable for any additional module(s) taken

### Spouses of matriculated students

- One free module per semester for spouses of matriculated students who are taking at least 3 modules for credit in the same semester
- Spouses would only need to pay the registration fee
- Full module fees would be payable for any additional module(s) taken
- Not applicable for spouses who are matriculated